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GRANTEE:

SANTA ANN M DEAS IV

PETER J & LILLIE L 

1331/1739 2/08/2017 WD U I 18 64,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK TRUST N A

SANTA ANN M DEAS IV
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36739 STORAGE 144 05/15/2018

2018HX Base Yr

1209 SE ROSSI DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,747 114.6600 128.42 224,350 1976 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1590

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 185,811

FCP 312 25 78 9,115

FOP 120 30 36 4,207

FST 78 55 43 5,025

2,100 1,747 204,158

BAS= W57 FST= W13 S6 E13 N6$S6 FCP= W13 S24 E13 N24$ S20 FOP=
S4 E30 N4 W30$ E30 S4 E27 N30$.

BAS

57

6

20

30

4

27

30

FST

13

6

13

6

FCP

13

24

13

24

FOP4

30

4

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 0 0 3 100 1,040

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,320

21,696

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 11,610


